VAT GROUP AG

VAT GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0311864901

Overview

2019/06/28 15:43:43

Price
108.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap (m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open
High
Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 31186490

4.11% (4.30)

CH0311864901
VACN
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

14,166 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

107.40 EUR
108.80 EUR
107.25 EUR
104.50 EUR
107.60 EUR
410
44,116.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly e
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=158358898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=158358898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc1373320fe65f86d51bdcdaec296205368942d912d353705d20faf5d523ccc3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4310bade1dd907707&time=1713676978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfc3479538857ecd019804f58f9b8a6d233adceb5cd5587475a89df264423080&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af5a59eb9a0e670f8&time=1713676978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a7e67a768c36fe05f546111b4b0d9cde0b3e9035e72348da91ba32e2f5aff7e&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ffaa50e69406ef499&time=1713676978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=985a57ff7457647076e5447c7a0ad7b6592d264021907c4db2680b915a1e01ab&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97f5bca65e369f5a7&time=1713676978&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32a5d9a67a29881584c76153650d4177688c39c0fdc0bded17d1b634c1c1ee64&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e49a741a5bdbd983d&time=1713676978&tool=RSC

VAT GROUP AG

Details

2019/06/28 15:43:43

Price
108.80 EUR

Difference

o

4.11% (4.30)

General attributes

ISIN CH0311864901
Symbol VACN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,166 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size)
Open 107.40 EUR
High 108.80 EUR
Low 107.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.50 EUR
VWAP 107.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 410
Trading volume 44,116.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.13% -3.03% +104.47%
Perf (abs.) +32.25 -3.40  +55.59
Beta 0.84 0.93 1.55
Volatility  33.18 36.37 31.09

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:57
04/19

Berlin 2019/ 08:02

Price

459.10 CHF

460.00 CHF

108.80 EUR

507.85 USD

103.25 EUR

105.16 EUR (172)
100.30 EUR (64)

98.23 EUR (88)

96.25 EUR (83)

111.95 EUR (2019/04/25)
72.50 EUR (2019/01/03)
115.00 EUR (2018/08/29)
72.00 EUR (2018/12/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
39.16 4,111
0.00 1
0.04 5
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158358898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318104360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159196607

VAT GROUP AG
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ERSTE

Group



VAT GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

VAT

FASSION. PRECISION. PURITY

Contact Details
VAT GROUP AG

Seelistrasse 1 - 9469 Haag
Telefon: +41-81-771-61-61
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Gantner

Fabian
Chiozza
Finn
Felsberg

Thomas
Berden

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hermann
Gerlinger

Li Bo Zhang
Petra Denk

Daniel
Lippuner

Karl Schlegel
Maria Heriz

Urs
Leinhauser

Martin
Komischke

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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